Golfview Peachtree City Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 4 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019

0020
0021

0022
0023
0024

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029

Title

Christmas Wreath

Nintendo DS Lot

Vintage Silverware Box

Coastal Express Train Set

Tree Stand Very Heavily Made

Vintage Raleigh Bike

Vintage Oval Rug

Vintage Soup Tureen And Platter Hand Painted
Vintage Pottery Made In USA Cookie Jar
Polar Aire Fan

Shabby Chic Quilt Rack

Set of Authentic Coach Hand Bags Wallets
Lot Of Vintage Jewelry/Necklaces With Bag
Vintage Shoe Shine Stool/Coat Hanger
Vintage Wicker Basket

Vintage Box Lot Of Children's Books

Brand New Electric Metal Floor Fan
Metal/Plastic Clothes Rack

Black N Decker Electric Leaf Blower With
Shoulder Strap WORKS

Basket Lot Of Children's Books

Box Lot Of New/Old Children's Books
(Hardback)

Vintage Lot Of Liquor Decanters
Box Lot Of Vintage Glass Home Decor

Lot Of Kids Baseball Mitt/Plastic Vintage Tray,
Demarini, Canister

Wall/Decorative Board

Vintage Wall/Wooden Ornate Frame Mirror
(43) Pieces Of Lenox Platinum Solitaire

Pr. Decorative Pillow

Box Lot Of Brass Table Lamp/Gail Pittman
Platter, Small Vase, Sterling Scrap Loat,
Nautical Key Holder

04/25/24 07:36:20

GLEATON'S

12

Auction Closes: Tue, Mar 19 8:00pm ET

Lot
0030

0031
0032
0033
0034

0035
0036

0037
0038

0053
0060
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400

0401

0402
0403

0404
0405

Title

Box Lot Of Easter Decor/Tin Vintage Tray
Plush Animal Baskets + Lots Of Eggs

Wood, Floral Wall Decor
Pr Of Square Basket/Wall Decor
ToshibaDVD Video Player WORKS

30" JCB Flat Inch T.V. With Wall Mount
WORKS

Antique Hand Carved and Brass Cane Sword

Box Lot Of Christmas Houses/Village Some In
Boxes And Vintage Christmas Books

Set Of (4) Botanical Vintage Prints/Framed

Set Of (3) Wood Framed Matted Watercolors
Of Paris SIGNED

Sterling Vintage Pendant

Large Brown Leather Recliner

Pr Of Botanical Vintage Prints

Vintage Handmade Wall Shelf (3) Shelves

Pr of Vintage Painted Lamps 30"H

Vintage Photo Framed Of The Mississippi River
Framed Vintage Cherub/Angel Print

Roses Framed/Botanical Print

Pr Of Nicely Framed + Matted Botanical Prints
Vintage Framed And Signed Print "1970"
Vintage Ginger Jar Handpainted/Wood Vase
Plaid Accent Chair

Gorgeous Antique Victorian Walnut Cabinet -
Great Condition

Beautiful Antique Victorian Inlaid Marble Top
Buffet - Great Condition

Wicker Vintage Chest

PR Of Vintage Wide Seat With Extra Accent
Pillows Chairs

Antique Double Iron Bed With Rails And Slats
Amazing Wicker Conversational Settee



04/25/24 07:36:20

Lot Title

0406 PR Of Leather Rolling Ottoman's With Storage

0407 Beautiful Antique Marble Top Vanity Dresser
With Mirror

0408 Heavy Solid Wood Coffee Table

0409 Art Deco Indiana Desk Company Stamped Desk

1005 Diamond Pendant

1010 PR Of Leather Bottom Dining Chairs

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM -
6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed
abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Freein a40 mileradiusif one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over
$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a$100 delivery feeif delivery is needed in a40 mileradius.
Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

2/2



