

## **Golfview Peachtree City Downsizing Sale**

**Auction Opens:** Mon, Mar 4 12:00am ET **Auction Closes:** Tue, Mar 19 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Christmas Wreath	0030	Box Lot Of Easter Decor/Tin Vintage Tray
0002	Nintendo DS Lot		Plush Animal Baskets + Lots Of Eggs
0003	Vintage Silverware Box	0031	Wood, Floral Wall Decor
0004	Coastal Express Train Set	0032	Pr Of Square Basket/Wall Decor
0005	Tree Stand Very Heavily Made		Toshiba DVD Video Player WORKS
0006	Vintage Raleigh Bike	0034	30" JCB Flat Inch T.V. With Wall Mount
0007	Vintage Oval Rug	0025	WORKS
0008	Vintage Soup Tureen And Platter Hand Painted		Antique Hand Carved and Brass Cane Sword
0009	Vintage Pottery Made In USA Cookie Jar	0036	Box Lot Of Christmas Houses/Village Some In Boxes And Vintage Christmas Books
0010	Polar Aire Fan	0037	Set Of (4) Botanical Vintage Prints/Framed
0011	Shabby Chic Quilt Rack	0038	Set Of (3) Wood Framed Matted Watercolors
0012	Set of Authentic Coach Hand Bags Wallets		Of Paris SIGNED
0013	Lot Of Vintage Jewelry/Necklaces With Bag	0053	Sterling Vintage Pendant
0014	Vintage Shoe Shine Stool/Coat Hanger	0060	Large Brown Leather Recliner
0015	Vintage Wicker Basket	0390	Pr Of Botanical Vintage Prints
0016	Vintage Box Lot Of Children's Books	0391	Vintage Handmade Wall Shelf (3) Shelves
0017	Brand New Electric Metal Floor Fan	0392	Pr of Vintage Painted Lamps 30"H
0018	Metal/Plastic Clothes Rack	0393	Vintage Photo Framed Of The Mississippi River
0019	Black N Decker Electric Leaf Blower With	0394	Framed Vintage Cherub/Angel Print
0000	Shoulder Strap WORKS	0395	Roses Framed/Botanical Print
	Basket Lot Of Children's Books	0396	Pr Of Nicely Framed + Matted Botanical Prints
0021	Box Lot Of New/Old Children's Books (Hardback)	0397	Vintage Framed And Signed Print "1970"
0022	Vintage Lot Of Liquor Decanters	0398	Vintage Ginger Jar Handpainted/Wood Vase
	Box Lot Of Vintage Glass Home Decor	0399	Plaid Accent Chair
	Lot Of Kids Baseball Mitt/Plastic Vintage Tray,	0400	Gorgeous Antique Victorian Walnut Cabinet - Great Condition
	Demarini, Canister	0401	Beautiful Antique Victorian Inlaid Marble Top
0025	Wall/Decorative Board	0401	Buffet - Great Condition
0026	Vintage Wall/Wooden Ornate Frame Mirror	0402	Wicker Vintage Chest
0027	(43) Pieces Of Lenox Platinum Solitaire		PR Of Vintage Wide Seat With Extra Accent
0028	Pr. Decorative Pillow		Pillows Chairs
0029	Box Lot Of Brass Table Lamp/Gail Pittman	0404	Antique Double Iron Bed With Rails And Slats
	Platter, Small Vase, Sterling Scrap Lot, Nautical Key Holder	0405	Amazing Wicker Conversational Settee

Lot Title

**0406** PR Of Leather Rolling Ottoman's With Storage

**0407** Beautiful Antique Marble Top Vanity Dresser With Mirror

**0408** Heavy Solid Wood Coffee Table

0409 Art Deco Indiana Desk Company Stamped Desk

**1005** Diamond Pendant

1010 PR Of Leather Bottom Dining Chairs

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 5 Days Monday - Friday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 5 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is Free in a 40 mile radius if one Buy Now purchase or one auction invoice totals over \$500.

Gleaton's will deliver up to 5 items for a \$100 delivery fee if delivery is needed in a 40 mile radius.

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**